3
The Latest Technology
When it comes to technology, BrassCraft Mfg. Co. has consistently led the industry. We understand the benefits of electronic commerce,
and are constantly striving to implement the latest technologies to serve you better.
EDI System
Saves time and helps ensures order accuracy by electronic order submission
through our EDI (Electronic Data Interchange) system.
SureCount™ Verification

 S
YS
TE
M
 -
 G
AS
 C
ON
NE
CT
OR
S
16 GAS CONNECTORS
3/8" ID (1/2" OD) - MIP x MIP (cont.) CSSD
CSSD47-24 026613128436 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) x 3/8" MIP 24" 25 15.0
CSSD47-30 026613134154 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) x 3/8" MIP 30" 25 16.7
CSSD47-36 026613130217 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) x 3/8" MIP 36" 25 18.2
CSSD47-48 026613118529 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) x 3/8" MIP 48" 25 21.3
CSSD47-60 026613130873 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) x 3/8" MIP 60" 12 11.8
CSSD47-72 026613144108 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) x 3/8" MIP 72" 12 12.0
CSSD77-12 026613121604 3/8" MIP x 3/8" MIP 12" 25 11.4
CSSD77-18 026613127859 3/8" MIP x 3/8" MIP 18" 25 12.6
CSSD77-24 026613120829 3/8" MIP x 3/8" MIP 24" 25 14.1
CSSD77-30 026613130279 3/8" MIP x 3/8" MIP 30" 25 15.8
CSSD77-36 026613120393 3/8" MIP x 3/8" MIP 36" 25 17.3
CSSD77-48 026613118987 3/8" MIP x 3/8" MIP 48" 25 20.5
CSSD77-60 026613144115 3/8" MIP x 3/8" MIP 60" 12 11.0
CSSD77-72 026613144122 3/8" MIP x 3/8" MIP 72" 12 13.0
3/8" ID (1/2" OD) - FIP x MIP CSSD
CSSD54-12 026613112473 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) 12" 25 12.7
CSSD54-18 026613112480 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) 18" 25 13.9
CSSD54-24 026613112497 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) 24" 25 15.4
CSSD54-30 026613113401 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) 30" 25 17.1
CSSD54-36 026613112503 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) 36" 25 18.6
CSSD54-48 026613112510 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) 48" 25 20.3
CSSD54-60 026613113418 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) 60" 12 12.0
CSSD54-72 026613113425 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) 72" 12 13.5
CSSD57-12 026613125930 1/2" FIP x 3/8" MIP 12" 25 11.8
CSSD57-18 026613144139 1/2" FIP x 3/8" MIP 18" 25 13.0
CSSD57-24 026613130408 1/2" FIP x 3/8" MIP 24" 25 14.6
CSSD57-30 026613144146 1/2" FIP x 3/8" MIP 30" 25 16.0
CSSD57-48 026613125978 1/2" FIP x 3/8" MIP 48" 25 20.9
CSSD57-60 026613144153 1/2" FIP x 3/8" MIP 60" 12 11.0
CSSD57-72 026613144160 1/2" FIP x 3/8" MIP 72" 12 13.0
CSSD48-12 026613127538 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) x 3/8" FIP 12" 25 11.7
CSSD48-18 026613169491 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) x 3/8" FIP 18" 25 10.6
CSSD48-24 026613129068 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) x 3/8" FIP 24" 25 13.8
CSSD48-30 026613130484 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) x 3/8" FIP 30" 25 15.3
CSSD48-36 026613120447 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) x 3/8" FIP 36" 25 17.6
CSSD48-48 026613120430 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) x 3/8" FIP 48" 25 20.8
CSSD48-60 026613126425 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) x 3/8" FIP 60" 12 11.6
CSSD48-72 026613126418 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) x 3/8" FIP 72" 12 13.0
CO
AT
ED
 G